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SINAMICS G120/G120C CONNECTOR PLUGS FSC INCLUDES CONNECTOR PLUGS FOR
CONNECTOR PLUGS FOR AND BRAKING RESISTOR USED FOR PM2X0-2 UND G120C

List Price

Customer
Price

Additional
Services

Image similar

Service &
Support
(Manuals,
Certificates,
FAQs...)

Product
Article Number (Market Facing Number)

Product Description

Product family
Product Lifecycle (PLM)
Price data

Price Group
List Price
Customer Price

Metal Factor

Delivery information
Export Control Regulations
Standard lead time ex-works
Net Weight (Ib)

Packaging Dimension

Package size unit of measure
Quantity Unit

Packaging Quantity

Additional Product Information

EAN

UPC

Commodity Code
LKZ_FDB/ CataloglD
Product Group
Group Code

Country of origin

Compliance with the substance restrictions according to

RoHS directive
Returnable
WEEE (2012/19/EU) Take-Back Obligation

Show prices

Show prices

For this product we can offer Services like Spare Part
Delivery/Repair/Exchange. You have currently no rights to enter the Service

Web Shop for that.

For further information & to order this service, please contact your local

Spares&Repair Partner

Download
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SINAMICS G120/G120C CONNECTOR PLUGS FSC
INCLUDES CONNECTOR PLUGS FOR CONNECTOR
PLUGS FOR AND BRAKING RESISTOR USED FOR

PM2X0-2 UND G120C
Replacement connectors

PM300:Active Product

977

Show prices

Show prices

None

AL : N/ECCN : EAR99H
3 Day/Days

0.298 Ib

6.102 x 7.874 x 1.969
Inch

1 Piece

1

4042948661215
887621850593
85366990
D11.1SDSP
9791

R220

Great Britain

Since: 07/01/2006

REACH Art. 33 Duty to inform according to the current list of

candidates

Classifications

No
No
Version

eClass 6
eClass 7.1
eClass 8
eClass 9
eClass 9.1
ETIM 5
ETIM 6
ETIM 7
UNSPSC 15

https://mall.industry.siemens.com/mall/en/us/Catalog/Product/6SL32000ST070AA0

Classification
27-02-31-90
27-02-31-90
27-02-31-90
27-02-31-92
27-02-31-31
EC002025
EC002025
EC002025
39-12-20-04

06/24/2021 11:02:20 AM

1/1


https://mall.industry.siemens.com/mall/en/us/Catalog/Products/10122044?activeTab=product
https://signin.siemens.com/regpublic/login.aspx?lang=en&app=MALL&ret=https%3a%2f%2fmall.industry.siemens.com%2fmall%2fen%2fus%2fCatalog%2fProduct%2f6SL32000ST070AA0
https://signin.siemens.com/regpublic/login.aspx?lang=en&app=MALL&ret=https%3a%2f%2fmall.industry.siemens.com%2fmall%2fen%2fus%2fCatalog%2fProduct%2f6SL32000ST070AA0
https://signin.siemens.com/regpublic/login.aspx?lang=en&app=MALL&ret=https%3a%2f%2fmall.industry.siemens.com%2fmall%2fen%2fus%2fCatalog%2fProduct%2f6SL32000ST070AA0
https://signin.siemens.com/regpublic/login.aspx?lang=en&app=MALL&ret=https%3a%2f%2fmall.industry.siemens.com%2fmall%2fen%2fus%2fCatalog%2fProduct%2f6SL32000ST070AA0
javascript:void(0)
https://support.industry.siemens.com/cs/US/en/ps/6SL32000ST070AA0

