SIEMENS

06/24/2021 11:02:20 AM

6SL32000ST070AA0 | 6SL32000ST070AA0

SINAMICS G120/G120C CONNECTOR PLUGS FSC INCLUDES CONNECTOR PLUGS FOR CONNECTOR PLUGS FOR AND BRAKING RESISTOR USED FOR PM2X0-2 UND G120C



Image similar

List Price	Show prices
Customer Price	Show prices
Additional Services	For this product we can offer Services like Spare Part Delivery/Repair/Exchange. You have currently no rights to enter the Service Web Shop for that.
	For further information & to order this service, please contact your local
	Spares&Repair Partner

Service &	
Support	
(Manuals,	Download
Certificates,	
FAQs)	

Product

Article Number (Market Facing Number)	6SL32000ST070AA0 6SL32000ST070AA0
Product Description	SINAMICS G120/G120C CONNECTOR PLUGS FSC INCLUDES CONNECTOR PLUGS FOR CONNECTOR PLUGS FOR AND BRAKING RESISTOR USED FOR PM2X0-2 UND G120C
Product family	Replacement connectors
Product Lifecycle (PLM)	PM300:Active Product
Price data	
Price Group	977
List Price	Show prices
Customer Price	Show prices
Metal Factor	None
Delivery information	
Export Control Regulations	AL: N/ECCN: EAR99H
Standard lead time ex-works	3 Day/Days
Net Weight (lb)	0.298 lb
Packaging Dimension	6.102 x 7.874 x 1.969
Package size unit of measure	Inch
Quantity Unit	1 Piece
Packaging Quantity	1
Additional Product Information	
EAN	4042948661215
UPC	887621850593
Commodity Code	85366990
LKZ_FDB/ CatalogID	D11.1SDSP
Product Group	9791
Group Code	R220
Country of origin	Great Britain
Compliance with the substance restrictions according to RoHS directive	Since: 07/01/2006
Returnable	No
WEEE (2012/19/EU) Take-Back Obligation	No
REACH Art. 33 Duty to inform according to the current list of candidates	

Classifications

	Version	Classification
eClass	6	27-02-31-90
eClass	7.1	27-02-31-90
eClass	8	27-02-31-90
eClass	9	27-02-31-92
eClass	9.1	27-02-31-31
ETIM	5	EC002025
ETIM	6	EC002025
ETIM	7	EC002025
UNSPSC	15	39-12-20-04